
Prowadzenie
Boczne ( Żyłki)

ul.29 listopada 376 05-160 Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki
Tel/Fax:22-713-45-55 
www.koboproducent.pl

 biuro@koboproducent.pl

ZAMÓWIENIE  

Data:

.

UWAGA: Firma kobo nie odpowiada ze źle wypełnione zamówienie .

Rolety Mini Gotowe   
Wymiary
Typowe:

37x150

43x150

48x150

52x150

57x150

62x150

68x150

73x150

81x150

90x150

98x150

115x150

68x215

76x215

Termin realizacji :

Floryda
Cream

Floryda
Salmon

Floryda
Orange

Floryda
Rose

Floryda
Sun Beam

Floryda
Mint

Floryda
Violet

Floryda
Gray

Floryda
Brown

Floryda
Citron

Floryda
 Light Brownn

Uwagi:Produkcja: Pakowanie:
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